ERGEBNISLISTE

Platz Name

1 Corriere Salvatore
2 Cochrane Lance
3 Suchomel Jens

4 Leuchtner Alexander

5 Faist Erich
6 Masuch Marko
7 Krebs Alexander

8 Gassenschmidt Peter

9 Konig Manfred
10 Behr Andreas
11 Thelen Sebastian
12 Lorenz Mike
13 GroR Ansgar
14 Walter Matthias
15 Erhardt Gerd
16 Volz Wolfgang
17 Schmidt Oliver
18 Boschert Simon
19 Davirno Chiara
20 Braun Simone
21 Kubin Raphael
22 Lang Marco
23 Lutz Silke
24 Borstorff Holger
25 Miiller Christian
26 Ziegler Thomas
27 Volz Rudi
28 Mahr Udo
29 Lessing Peter
30 Goetz Helmut
31 Habel Alois

32 Marquedant Wolfgang

33 Seifermann Markus
34 Knopfel Anja

35 Bloszat Nadine

36 Fessler Martina

37 Weissreiner Steve
38 Lutterodt Herbert

39 Leibbrand Hans Joachim

40 Strack Harty Viktor
41 Neuchel Ralf

42 Vogt Alfred

43 Meier Katrin

44 Heim Erik

30. Volkslauf - 10 km - SV Ulm - 12. August 2018

Verein

Atletick Nebrodi
Padova Italien
Haslach

Rastatter TV

SV Schapbach

SV Rot-Weiss Glottertal
Rheinminster
Breitensport Sinzheim
SC Onsbach

TG Otigheim

TV Scherzheim
Stollhofen

FV Ottersweier
Breitensport Sinzheim
SV Freistett

TV Eisental

SV UIm

Stadelhofen

Padova Italien
Blhlertal

LG Offenburg

TV Scherzheim

LG Offenburg

TV Bad Orb

RSV Tria Bihlertal

SV Vimbi

TV Eisental

Sinzheim

SC Onsbach

SV Ulm

Triathlon Oberstaufen
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Lauf mit Markus / Buhl
SC Onsbach

Lauf mit Markus / Buhl

Never-Give-up Voba Bihl

TV Scherzheim
Breitensport Sinzheim
Borussia Dortmund
Breitensport Sinzheim
SV Ulm

Kehl

Stadelhofen

Sulz

Nat. JG

1971
1965
1986
1969
1958
1960
1975
1963
1955
1984
1982
1974
1988
1966
1973
1960
1964
1977
1967
1983
1979
1963
1980
1971
1972
1962
1954
1961
1941
1968
1965
1953
1972
1967
1981
1975
1977
1974
1957
1947
1968
1953
1993
1988

Klas.

00:37:14 M45
00:40:09 M50
00:40:42 M30
00:41:04 M45
00:41:51 M60
00:42:11 M55
00:42:26 M40
00:42:37 M55
00:43:10 M60
00:43:35 M30
00:44:07 M35
00:44:15 M40
00:44:31 M30
00:44:48 M50
00:44:57 M45
00:45:02 M55
00:45:07 M50
00:45:08 M40
00:45:13 W50
00:45:46 W35
00:45:50 M35
00:46:09 M55
00:46:29 W35
00:47:07 M45
00:47:09 M45
00:47:59 M55
00:48:45 M60
00:48:51 M55
00:49:19 M75
00:49:45 M50
00:49:57 M50
00:50:07 M65
00:51:02 M45
00:51:07 W50
00:51:15 W35
00:51:35 W40
00:51:39 M40
00:52:47 M40
00:53:02 M60
00:53:20 M70
00:53:27 M50
00:54:39 M65
00:54:48 WHK
00:54:49 M30

Rang Stnr.
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260
217
195
4
244
226
235
220
210
248
268
213
257
263
194
200
201
190
218
253
228
262
224
188
256
223
214
206
192
233
250
204
205
227
185
245
252
264
222
17
187
212
191
209



45 Oberk Klaus

46 Jockers Rita

47 Muhle Ansgar

48 Jung Wolfgang
49 Schonberger Gabi
50 Bertsch Thomas
51 Hofmann Martin
52 Behr Harry

53 Schulmeister Julia
54 Reild Michael

55 Gartner Armin

56 Bohm Albin

57 Wernet Ewald

58 Schneider Aurelia
59 Irslinger Birgit

60 Kurbjuhn Ivo

61 Link Rudi

62 Lang Karl

63 Curcio Vincenzo
64 Raese Daniel

65 Schmidt Karin

66 Fritz Hermann

67 Tschan Hans-Peter
68 Scharf Sabrina

69 Burkart Petra

70 Ott Thomas

71 Schlenker Yvonne
72 Dlouhy Susanne
73 Hofmann Tanja
74 Schulmeister Ernst
75 Hodapp Elfriede
76 Widmann Jacques

77 Hochberger Giinter

78 Kruger Erika
79 Schulthei Katrin
80 Goetz Raymond

LG Geroldseck Lahr
TV Scherzheim
Spiridon

Breitensport Sinzheim
Lauftreff Friesenheim
TV Scherzheim

SV UIm

memler.de

TV Scherzheim

TV Scherzheim

Bihl

LT Breithurst

Haslach

TV Scherzheim

LFV Schutterwald

SV Ulm

Breitensport Sinzheim
Mit mir fit
Oberachern

SV Ulm

SV UIm

TV Lichtenau

Sportschitzenverein Oberache

Sinzheim

Lauf mit Markus / Buhl

Renchen
LG Geroldseck Lahr

Lauf mit Markus / Bihl

SV UIm

TV Scherzheim
SC Onsbach

ANA Lauterbourg
SV Freistett

TSV Reichenbach
Aalen

ASLC Printzheim

1960
1963
1962
1961
1960
1958
1970
1961
1992
1961
1961
1959
1954
1956
1970
1976
1947
1961
1973
1980
1960
1960
1972
1978
1970
1987
1944
1967
1971
1960
1935
1961
1954
1935
1980
1950

00:54:54 M55
00:55:16 W55
00:55:26 M55
00:55:48 M55
00:56:21 W55
00:56:50 M60
00:56:54 M45
00:56:55 M55
00:57:17 WHK
00:57:18 M55
00:57:32 M55
00:57:46 M55
00:58:14 M60
00:58:17 W60
00:58:46 W45
00:59:22 M40
01:00:02 M70
01:00:38 M55
01:01:05 M45
01:02:12 M35
01:03:01 W55
01:03:07 M55
01:03:16 M45
01:04:26 W40
01:05:38 W45
01:05:46 M30
01:05:52 W70
01:05:55 W50
01:06:19 W45
01:06:45 M55
01:09:09 W80
01:09:29 M55
01:13:30 M60
01:16:54 W80
01:17:34 W35
01:24:33 M65
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189
197
199
249
225
216
265
221
219
193
215
266
196
261
251
236
229
230
258
231
234
237
207
247
202
259
255
203
254
246
211
198
269
186
208
267



